Earlsmann Limited  Unit 7, Brooklands, Howden Road, Tiverton, Devon  EX16 5HW
Office: 08456 434 740   Fax: 08456 434 760   www.earlsmann.co.uk
PRODUCT
INFORMATION
Earlsmann reserve the right to change the specification without notice Rev 07-0510
Description
These traditional style high bay luminaires are ideal for
industrial environments where performance matters. They are

It is not possible to simply compare the lumen output of an LED luminaire
with traditional lamps due to the way they are specified. Unlike LEDs, the
lumens quote for a traditional lamp does not include losses within any
ballast or fixture. In some cases over 50% of the energy used is not seen as
useful light.
Please call our Technical Department for advice on 08456 434740
E7G008
E7G006
Options
Colour Warm white
Voltage 12/24Vdc
Beam angle 80, 40
Ordering
Model Size Power LumensLumens
(mm) (W) (lm)(lm)
E7G006/80/130 475d x 480h 80 6400
E7G006/100/130 475d x 480h 100 8000
E7G006/120/130 475d x 480h 120 9600
E7G008/50/130 480d x 320h 50 4000
E7G008/80/130 480d x 320h 80 6400